Prislista BRF Vargsparet

Adress

Funbo Vargsparet 19A
Funbo Vargsparet 19B
Funbo Vargsparet 19C
Funbo Vargsparet 19D
Funbo Vargsparet 39A
Funbo Vargsparet 39B
Funbo Vargsparet 41A
Funbo Vargsparet 41B
Funbo Vargsparet 31A
Funbo Vargsparet 31B
Funbo Vargsparet 33A
Funbo Vargsparet 33B
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Boarea
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

Manadsavg
4 993 kr
4 993 kr
4993 kr
4 993 kr
4993 kr
4 993 kr
4993 kr
4 993 kr
4993 kr
4 993 kr
4993 kr
4 993 kr
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Pris

3295 000 kr
3395 000 kr
3395 000 kr

2 995 000 kr
3295 000 kr
3250 000 kr
3250 000 kr
3450 000 kr
3295 000 kr

Status
Till salu
Till salu
Till salu
Sald

Sald

Sald

Till salu
Till salu
Till salu
Till salu
Till salu
Till salu



